DATE OF EXPORT

COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO.

L O T L

AMERICAN VEGETABLE OILS, INC. 11/26/2025 66100
7244 CONDOR STREET CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SEAL#
COMMERCE, CA, 90040 UL-9677300
TEL: (323)722-4328 FAX:(323) 722-4281 FINAL DESTINATION BOOKING NUMBER
g Balboa Panama
RECIPIENT ary. WEIGHT TYPE OF PACKAGE
CCF OVERSEAS CORP, SA 1440 48600.00 COOKING OIL
AVENIDA RICARDO J. ALFARO ROUTE / CARRIER
EDIFICIO SIGLO XXl PORTRANS SYSTEM
PANAMA, REP OF PANAMA FREIGHT i
TEL: 507-260-4642 FAX: 507-260-8146 FREIGHT COLLECT
BUYER (IF SOLD) CONTAINER NUMBER
CCF OVERSEAS CORP, SA TRHU6230416
AVENIDA RICARDO J. ALFARO BROKER NAME
EDIFICIO SIGLO XXI DAVID SHING
PANAMA, REP OF PANAMA BROKER REFRENCE
TEL: 507-260-4642 FAX: 507-260-8146 GLOBAL CARGO EXPRESS
NO. |QUANITY |ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE USD
1440510031 Soybean Oil USA $24.75| $35,640.00

"CONTACT : AMERICAN VEGTABLE OILS 1-323-722-4328

"WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TlTLIE AND CORRECT ’\meﬂcan Veg&t&b‘e O“S’ h | |SUBTOTAL:

7244 Condor Street
Commerce, CA 80040

FREIGHT:
BROKKERAGE:
ADD. INSURANCE:
PACKAGING:
TOTAL INVOICE

$35,640.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35,640.00




